6.00 2 85446020  9.00  2109.24  2109.24 9.00  27654.48 7 4,200.00  23,436.00

6.0 MM DC SOLAR  

(100MTR)

1.00 3 85446020  9.00  518.94  518.94 9.00  6803.88 7 6,200.00  5,766.00

6.0 MM DC SOLAR  PER 

MTR

95.00 4 85446020  9.00  492.99  492.99 9.00  6463.68 7 62.00  5,477.70

108961.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. ONE LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

8310.57  8310.57 122.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.